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Birthdays 

Happy Birthday to Rohan who has his Birthday this week.  We hope you have had a lovely day! 

 

 

 

Parents’ Evenings – Monday 13th and Wednesday 15th February 

Reminder, please book your Parents’ Evening slot on Arbor or contact Mrs Wright in the office 

and she will be happy to book this for you. 

 

 

Dates for your Diary 

Monday 6th February – Children’s Mental Health Week. 

                                   - GB Olympic Swimmer - Joe Roebuck Inspire+ Assembly 

Tuesday 7th February –  

Wednesday 8th February –  

Thursday 9th February –  

Friday 10th February – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

 

This week’s merit certificates are 

awarded to;  

Darwin Class – Olivia 

Curie Class – Jasper & Phoebe 

Attenborough Class – Bertie & Devon 

Einstein Class – Alexander and Connie 

Sports Infants – Gilbert 

Sports Juniors – Loki & Bobby 

Well done everyone! 



Buckminster’s Got Talent! 

 

We had the Buckminster’s Got Talent final on Friday.  We had a great mix of talents from the 

finalists and everyone had a great time watching the 6 acts.  As the quality was so high we 

didn’t have a 5th or 6th place!  The judging was very close but we had Alexa and Summer 

(dancing) and Luna, Tom and Lucia (fusion of gymnastics and football) in 4th place, Frankie and 

Alex (Magic and Guitar) in 3rd place, Bonnie (singing and ukulele) and Noah and Holly (ropes) in 

2nd place.  Floria came in 1st (singing).  Well done to you all we are very proud of you. 

 
 

Rotary Swimarathon 

Well done to Team Buckminster for a fantastic morning at the Rotary Swimarathon on Sunday.  

188 lengths swam by 8 swimmers.  We are so proud of you all for your enthusiasm and 

teamwork, while supporting your local community.  Thank you to Mrs Wallace and Mrs Wright 

for organising, to the parents for supporting us on the day and of course the children for their 

brilliant swimming. 

 



Dessert change of Lunch Menu Thursday 16th February 

On Thursday 16th February (Week 2 Menu) just the dessert will change to celebrate Shrove 

Tuesday. 

 
 

 

Out of School Achievements 

 

                                                    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Emilia danced in a show at the Stamford 

Corn Exchange recently.  Here she is 

backstage ready to go on.  Well done 

Emilia we are very proud of you. 

Ebony started training with Colsterworth 

Colts last weekend and really enjoyed it.  

She received a medal for taking part.  

Well done Ebony. 



Dates for your Diary New dates will be added in red. 

Friday 10th February – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4. 

Monday 13th February – Parents’ Evening and SEN Reviews 

Wednesday 15th February – Year R and Year 6 Heights and Weights in School. 

Wednesday 15th February – Parents’ Evening and SEN Reviews 

Thursday 16th February – Hot lunch change of dessert – Pancakes! 

Monday 20th February-Friday 24th February – Half Term. 

Wednesday 1st March – Host Legacy Tour Assembly. 

Thursday 2nd March – Legacy Tour Assembly in Colsterworth. 

Thursday 2nd March – World Book Day – Non-uniform – come dressed as your favourite book 

character. 

Friday 3rd March – Mobile Library for Year 3-6 

Friday 10th March – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Wednesday 15th March – Whole School Rock Kids in School – details to follow 

Friday 17th March – Mother’s Day Service – details to follow. 

Monday 20th March – PGL Half Day trip – Year 6 – details to follow 

Thursday 23rd March – Tempest Photography Class Photographs. 

Friday 24th March – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 4 

Friday 31st March – Easter Service – details to follow. 

Friday 31st March – Last day of term for Easter. 

Monday 17th April – School opens for the Summer Term – Children back to School. 

Tuesday 18th April – Jonathan Broom-Edwards Inspire+ Assembly 

Friday 21st April – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday – School Closed. 

Friday 5th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Monday 8th May – Bank Holiday – School Closed – for the coronation of King Charles III 

W/C 9th May – KS2 SATS week 

Friday 19th May – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

W/C 22nd May – KS1 SATS week 

W/C 22nd May – Walk to School Week 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – Half Term. 

W/C 5th June – Year 4 Multiplication Test 

Thursday 8th/Friday 9th June – Year 6 Camp and Twinlakes 

W/C 12th June – SN Review Meetings and Year 1 phonics 

Wednesday 14th June – Year 3/4 Mini Olympics 

Friday 16th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Friday 16th June – Father’s Day Service – details to follow. 

Tuesday 20th June – Sports Day 

Friday 30th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 and 3 

Friday 30th June – Annual Reports sent home. 

Friday 7th July – Pre-School Funding end claim date for 15/30 hours free funding. 

Tuesday 11th July – Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly and Water Fight 

Wednesday 12th July – Last day of term for Summer. 

  QR code for the School Website. 


